
212 Supplement to THE BELFAST GAZETTE 27 FEBRUARY 1998

Date of
receipt or

issue

24/02/98

26/02/98

,,

,,

,,

,,

,,

> »

,,

,,

,,

23/02/98
26/02/98

Company
Number

NI.32732

NI.33637

NI.33235

NI.33652

NI.33659

NI.33664

NI.33653

NI.31462

NI.33588

NI.33656

NI.33309

NI. 12059
NI. 13969

Name of Company

Holden Agriculture Limited formerly
Moyne Shelf Company (No. 76) Limited
Aberdeen Angus Producers (NI) Ltd formerly
Green Park Agencies Ltd
Data-Jen Limited/0rmer/;y
Amass Investments Limited
Drivers Force Limited formerly
Dartan Limited
Hardcastle Eleven Limited formerly
Cargal Estates Limited
Hardcastle Ten Limited formerly
Ferga Limited
Hardcastle Twelve Limited formerly
Area Developments Limited
Home Design Centre Limited formerly
Selva Limited
Newline Electronics Limited formerly
Luaith Limited
Prestige Taxis Limited formerly
Brannon Limited
Solpower UK Limited formerly
Cadastre Developments Limited

Companies Winding-up. Copy of
Winding-up Order. Notice of
Final Winding-up Meeting

Oldtown Sawmills Limited
Kelly Office Equipment Limited

Document

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

s

s

s

s

H
H

Published and printed in the UK by The Stationery Office Limited
under the authority and superintendence of Carol Tullo,
Controller of Her Majesty's Stationery Office being the Government Printer
for Northern Ireland and the Officer appointed to print the Measures of the
Northern Ireland Assembly.

65p
Annual Subscription (including Supplements) £65
ISSN 0951-0370

ISBN 0-337-75909-X

78 0337 759093


