Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
24/02/98	NI.32732	Holden Agriculture Limited formerly	
) II 00 (0 =	Moyne Shelf Company (No. 76) Limited	S
26/02/98	NI.33637	Aberdeen Angus Producers (NI) Ltd formerly	
	NI 22025	Green Park Agencies Ltd	S
"	NI.33235	Data-Jen Limited formerly	
	NII 22650	Amass Investments Limited	S
,,	NI.33652	Drivers Force Limited formerly	
	NII 22650	Dartan Limited	S
**	NI.33659	Hardcastle Eleven Limited formerly	
	NI 22664	Cargal Estates Limited	S
**	NI.33664	Hardcastle Ten Limited formerly	
	177 00 (50	Ferga Limited	S
**	NI.33653	Hardcastle Twelve Limited formerly	
		Area Developments Limited	S
. 55	NI.31462	Home Design Centre Limited formerly	
		Selva Limited	S
,,	NI.33588	Newline Electronics Limited formerly	
		Luaith Limited	S
,,	NI.33656	Prestige Taxis Limited formerly	_
		Brannon Limited	S
,,	NI.33309	Solpower UK Limited formerly	_
	•	Cadastre Developments Limited	S
ĺ		Companies Winding-up. Copy of	
		Winding-up Order. Notice of	
ļ		Final Winding-up Meeting	
23/02/98	NI.12059	Oldtown Sawmills Limited	Н
26/02/98	NI.13969	Kelly Office Equipment Limited	Н

Published and printed in the UK by The Stationery Office Limited under the authority and superintendence of Carol Tullo, Controller of Her Majesty's Stationery Office being the Government Printer for Northern Ireland and the Officer appointed to print the Measures of the Northern Ireland Assembly.

65p

Annual Subscription (including Supplements) £65 ISSN 0951-0370

